
Archival Copy: SP-T 273
Main Entry: Macinnes, Jamie.
Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (April 27)].

Macinnes reads selections from her own poetry.
General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: New York

Name

Howe, Susan

WBAI Radio, N.Y.
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Macinnes, Jamie
Howe, Susan

L-11

Date: 19
CONTENTS

Part No. Count Title

Introduction [of Jamie
Macinnes]
Jamie Macinnes poetry readi

1 of 1 AO

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

AO
A47
A78
A85
A98
A107
A116
A128
A132
A141
A149
A160
A173
A185
A189
A197
A204
A209
A213
A219
A225
A229
A248
A257
A263
A271

27

76

ng
Why is this hangover...
Music
Jazz to spare
Harlem
Barettes of Wimple Street
Quiet times
One level teaspoon
Fonta
Your dream
Sailors
What I wear
You
Birds
Buddha
Cambodia
Evaporated milk
Geography
James Rosenquist
Tenth Street
Bowery
Forbidden City
Valentine's
Do this
Lilies
Outro

W


