Archival Copy: SP-T 273

Main Entry: MacInnes, Jamie.

Overall Title: Poetry reading [Poetry, WBAI Radio, N.Y. (April 27)].

MacInnes reads selections from her own poetry.

General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).

Place: New York

COMMINIST L-1127

Date: 1976

	CONTENTS		
Name	Part No. (	Count	Title
Howe, Susan	1 of 1 A		Introduction [of Jamie MacInnes]
WBAI Radio, N.Y.	1 of 1 A	AO	Jamie MacInnes poetry reading
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 R	A47	Why is this hangover
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 <i>P</i>	A78	Music
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 B	A85	Jazz to spare
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A98	Harlem
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 B	A107	Barettes of Wimple Street
MacInnes, Jamie	1 OI 1 A	A116	Quiet times
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 I	A128	One level teaspoon
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A132	Fonta
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A141	Your dream
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A149	Sailors
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A160	What I wear
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A173	You
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A185	Birds
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A189	Buddha
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 I	A197	Cambodia
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A204	Evaporated milk
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A209	Geography
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A213	James Rosenquist
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A219	Tenth Street
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 A	A225	Bowery
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 F	A229	Forbidden City
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 F	A248	Valentine's
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A257	Dornis
MacInnes, Jamie	1 of 1 P	A263	Lilles
Howe, Susan	1 of 1 P	A2/I	Outro